
 
(A Punjab Govt. Undertaking) 

(Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall Patiala-147001) 

Corporate Identity Number: U40109PB2010SGC033814   

Office: Addl.SE/400 kV Sub-Station, PSTCL, Behman Jassa Singh 

E-mail: srxen400kVbhmn@pstcl.org            Website: www.pstcl.org      Contact No. 96461-18248 

 
 

 
To :- 

 

-Website of PSTCL- 
 
 

Memo no: -    474/81                                                                                 Date:-  17.11.2022 

 
Subject: - Limited Tender. 

Sealed tenders are invited on behalf of PSTCL on item’s rate basis for the execution of the 
following work :-  

 

Sr 

no. 

Description of Work Tender 

Enquiry No. 

Last Date & Time for 

Submission of the 

tender 

Quantity Estimated 

Cost 

1 Refilling and repair of 
Fire Extinguishers at 400 
kV S/S, PSTCL, Behman 
Jassa Singh. 
 

03/2022-23 

 

05-12-2022 till  12:00 hrs As per List 

attached. 

Rs. 9400/- 

(approx.) 
Date & Time for opening 

of the tender 

05-12-2022 at 14:30 hrs 

 
The terms and conditions are as under:- 

1) Rates should be valid for 120 Days & GST should be indicated separately. 
2) The envelope containing the quotation must be super scribed with the name of tender and 

due date of opening of tender. 
3) Quotation received after due date and time will be rejected. 
4) Conditional, telegraphic and incomplete quotations will be rejected. 
5) The tender issuing authority reserves the right to reject any or all the quotations without 

assigning any reason. 
6) The firm shall furnish copy of GSTIN & valid enlistment along with tender documents. 
7) Any enquiry regarding this can be made on any working day at the office of undersigned. 
8) In case the due date for opening of tender happens to be a holiday, then tender would be 

received & opened on the next working day at the same time.  
All other terms & conditions of PSTCL erstwhile PSEB Works Regulations amended up to date shall also 
be applicable.                                           

                                                     
Addl. S.E.  
400kV Sub Station 
Behman Jassa Singh                                                                                                                              

CC:     1) Dy.CE, P&M Circle PSTCL, Bathinda. 
           2) Notice Board 400kV Sub Station Behman Jassa Singh. 
           3) Website of PSTCL. 



 
(A Punjab Govt. Undertaking) 

(Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall Patiala-147001) 

Corporate Identity Number: U40109PB2010SGC033814   

Office: Addl.SE/400 kV Sub-Station, PSTCL, Behman Jassa Singh 

E-mail: srxen400kVbhmn@pstcl.org            Website: www.pstcl.org      Contact No. 96461-18248 

 
 

                                                                                                    
       
 
 

Description of Work 

Sr. 
No. 

Description of Fire Extinguisher & Parts to be replaced Qty.  
in No.s 

Rate to quoted by 
Contractor /Firm 

1. 4 Kg. DCP Type Fire Extinguisher 2  

2. 60 Ltr. Foam Type Fire Extinguisher 2  

3. 4.5 Kg. CO2 Type Fire Extinguisher 9  

                                                                                                
 

 
Addl. S.E.  
400kV Sub Station 
Behman Jassa Singh 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


